
FLAME RESISTANT ANTI-STATIC LONG
SLEEVE POLO SHIRT - FR10
REF: 30113000000FR10PW
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Description:
Convenient for cooler weather and ideal for workers in industries exposed to heat. The stylish design of the garment has a 3-button placket,
finished with a ribbed collar and cuffs.

Features:
• Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing
• Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
• High cotton content for superior comfort
• Button placket opening
• Ribbed cuffs for added comfort
• Ribbed collar
• 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
• Outstanding colour fastness and shrinkage results
• CE-CAT III
• CE certified

Composition and density: Shell Fabric: Modaflame Knit: 60% Modacrylic, 39% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre x 2 layer 200g

Available colors and sizes: Black: S - 4XL Grey: S - 3XL Navy Blue: XS - 5XL
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CLOTHING

EN ISO 11612

EN 1149-5

IEC 61482
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EN ISO 11612 A1, B1, C1, F1
EN 1149 -5
IEC 61482-2 EN 61482-1-1 Elim 4.4 CAL/CM²
IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 1
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Size chart:

Wash care:
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Sizes (cm)

Chest contour

Sleeve length

Length

A

B

C

S

102

57

76

XS

94

56

76

M

110

58

76

L

118

59

76

XL

126

60

76

3XL

142

62

78

XXL

134

61

76

4XL

150

63

78

5XL

162

64

80


